## PENTARM POOLS Set to Redefine Pool Industry Standards at The Buildings Show 2023



**Toronto, Ontario Dec 4, 2023 (<u>Issuewire.com</u>)** - PENTARM POOLS, Canada's premier distributor of fiberglass pools, proudly announces its participation at The Buildings Show 2023.

With an unwavering commitment to innovation and top-tier quality, PENTARM POOLS is poised to revolutionize the pool industry as it unveils a collection of exclusive fiberglass pools at this prestigious event.

<u>The Buildings Show 2023</u>, held at the Metro Toronto Convention Center from November 29th to December 1st, is a highly anticipated gathering of professionals, experts, and enthusiasts from various segments of the construction industry.

Construct Canada, the cornerstone of The Buildings Show, offers a comprehensive platform for industry professionals to explore the latest trends, innovations, and solutions in both residential and commercial construction.

PENTARM POOLS, known for its commitment to delivering top-quality products and exceptional customer experiences, is proud to be a featured exhibitor in this section.

"We are thrilled to be part of The Buildings Show 2023 and to showcase our exclusive fiberglass swimming pool collections," said the CEO of PENTARM POOLS.

"Our commitment to innovation and quality has fueled our reputation in the industry, and we look forward

to sharing our expertise with visitors at the event."

For those attending The Buildings Show 2023, PENTARM POOLS offers free access to the event with the promo code TBS23TRADE.

Don't miss the opportunity to witness the future of pool design and construction. Visit PENTARM POOLS at booth number 1423 during The Buildings Show 2023, where innovation meets inspiration.

PENTARM POOLS is Canada's leading distributor of fiberglass pools, committed to delivering exceptional quality and innovative designs.

PENTARM POOLS will showcase its excellence in pool design and construction at booth number 1423 within the Construct Canada segment of the event.

As the leading distributor of fiberglass pools in Canada and the exclusive representative of the world's largest fiberglass pool manufacturer, <u>PENTARM POOLS</u> holds ICC Accreditation, further solidifying its reputation for excellence.

## **Media Contact**

PENTARM POOLS

info@pentarmpools.com

(416) 856-7281

5000 Dufferin Street, Suite 204, Toronto, ON, M3H 5T5 Canada

Source: PENTARM POOLS

See on IssueWire